
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 15, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $88,671 42
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $82,736 27

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $48,348 12
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $48,123 18
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $44,904 6
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $39,296 8
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $37,992 10
Borosak, Bill Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $31,932 12
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $31,248 2

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $29,922 23
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $25,986 10
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $23,748 14
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $22,153 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $21,360 13
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $19,824 4
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $19,128 3
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $17,364 4
Ulayyet, Fred M. Senior Care Insurance Services, Inc. $17,160 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $16,919 3
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $16,364 2
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $14,400 6
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $13,300 6
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $12,624 2
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $12,566 5
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $11,801 7
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $11,412 8

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $8,820 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $8,052 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $7,980 3
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $7,848 2
Borg, Charles Borg Insurance Agency $7,452 1
Jordano Group, Inc. $7,452 1
Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $6,936 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $6,768 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $6,420 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,408 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $6,216 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $6,216 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $6,060 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $5,808 2
Keizer, Joseph R. Keizer Insurance Agency $5,760 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $5,712 1
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $5,268 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $5,196 1
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $5,196 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $5,004 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,968 4
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $4,956 1



General Agencies
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $4,860 1
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $4,716 2
DiCicco, Danyel DiCicco Insurance Agency $4,620 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $4,608 1
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $4,608 1
Ryder & Associates, Inc. $4,608 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $4,536 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $4,476 3
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $4,308 1
Bro, Justin Bro Insurance Agency $4,104 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $4,092 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $4,092 1
Lasman, Mark Lasman Enterprises, LLC $3,888 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $3,852 2
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,840 2
American Supplemental Insurance $3,792 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,706 2
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $3,660 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $3,492 4
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $3,456 2
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $3,276 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,240 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,216 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $3,180 1
JRE & Associates, Inc. $3,156 1
Advisors Excel $3,072 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,072 1
Curtis, Lonnie G. Curtis Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,012 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $3,012 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Cornerstone Senior Services $2,820 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $2,820 1
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Mischner, Stuart A. Mischner Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Watson, Sean S. Watson Insurance Agency $2,784 1
Cowles, Kristopher J. Cowles Insurance Agency $2,736 1
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Paynter, Keith L. Paynter Insurance Agency $2,652 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $2,580 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Aviles, Linda J. $34,572 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $30,864

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Sachs, Kerry $19,393 Ahlbum, Tim $15,960
Hijaz, Zaidoun $17,160

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Barta, Devin M. $13,584 Savage, Gina $10,968
Stevens, Jason $11,592 Petri, Jane E. $10,955

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Mangini, Nicholas L. $9,008 Pekala, David $6,060
Lasman, David $8,988 Sliney, Lisa E. $6,060
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $8,880 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $6,012
Schwartz, Scott J. $8,820 Stevens, Sandra K. $5,916
Bowes, Rick $8,400 Keizer, Joseph R. $5,760
Swaner, Susan $7,608 Keating, Gizella $5,712
Jordano, Keith $7,452 Bono, Peter F. $5,640
Mangini, Rosemary $7,356 Milani, Jordan $5,592
Schauermann, Joshua C. $7,260 Giles, Gregory C. $5,508
Levin, Shaun M. $6,780 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $5,388
Settle, Robert $6,564 Ahlbum, Jon $5,364
Haft, Gary S. $6,408 DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $5,268
Lynch, Collin $6,252 Benaim, Eduardo $5,196
Friedman, Michael D. $6,216

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Cancio, Maria $4,956 Kennedy, Stacey $3,240
Claassen, Matthew J. $4,860 Lange, Douglas M. $3,240
Payant, Thomas A. $4,608 Newman, Michelle $3,240
Ryder, Richard $4,608 Olson, Landon $3,216
Gruber, Arthur K. $4,484 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $3,180
Amrom, Michele $4,368 Giraldo, Natalia F. $3,180
Horch, Richard E. $4,308 Konz, Douglas J. $3,180
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $4,176 Owen, Gary $3,180
Bro, Justin $4,104 Bick, Mario $3,156
Asker, Gary J. $4,092 Eikanger, John R. $3,156
Eserman, Clifton W. $4,092 Collier, David Jr. $3,072
Gutierrez, Sophia $4,092 Gold, Matthew $3,072
Acosta-Fernandez, Janet $3,984 Hirsch, Susan J. $3,072
Lasman, Mark $3,888 Monterrey, Rafael $3,072
Lowell, Crystal D. $3,792 Preuss, Diane J. $3,072
Warner, Terry $3,744 Quant, Demarco $3,072
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,732 Sandoval, Bruno E. $3,072
Travis, Ann V. $3,696 Clatsoff, Deborah A. $3,012
Lowen, Steven T. $3,660 Curtis, Lonnie G. $3,012
Primack, Neil E. $3,660 Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,012
Malooley, Michele A. $3,648 Rush, Francine $3,012
Davis, Karen L. $3,636 Borosak, Bill $2,952
Koppa, David T. $3,636 Giles, Michael K. $2,952
Douglas, Bonnie R. $3,564 Gumora, Helene $2,952
Ciola, Claude M. $3,540 Blair, Craig $2,880
McClellan, Tessa R. $3,492 DiCicco, Danyel $2,832
Oblaczynski, William J. $3,480 Gerner, Karen C. $2,832
Fabera, Joseph $3,348 Aarons, Neill $2,820
Patterson, Peggy $3,276 Aronoff, Thomas H. $2,820

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

August 15, 2021



Writing Agents
DeRoss, William P. $2,820 Hatton, Catherine E. $2,676
Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,820 Carlin, Noelline L. $2,652
Flaum, Carol $2,820 Jennings, Mark $2,652
Lange, Paul E. $2,820 Paynter, Keith L. $2,652
Largent, Eric $2,820 Riddle, David O. $2,652
Lovelace, Susan $2,820 Lee, John L. Jr. $2,604
Mischner, Stuart A. $2,820 Peacock, Tracy M. $2,604
Tunis, Michelle A. $2,820 Wilhite, Kelly $2,604
Weiss, Alan D. $2,820 Robayo, Juan D. $2,580
Pineda, Ruth C. $2,808 Carreras, Thomas B. $2,568
Watson, Sean S. $2,784 Stevens, Ray $2,556
Harris, Scott $2,736


